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Fairview Microwave’s SMA torque wrench, part number 74Z-0-0-79, is a 5/16 
bit click type that is preset to 4 in-lbs and designed to use with SMA connectors. 
This click type SMA torque wrench allows accurate mating force when assembling 
and disassembling a variety of RF coaxial connectors. The unique feature of click 
type RF wrenches is that once the preset torque value is reached, they will “click” 
which can be heard and felt, followed by a slight bend at the head, alerting the 
user to stop applying torque to the connector. Fairview Microwave’s click type 
SMA torque wrenches are in-stock and also available for a wide variety of other 
RF connectors, all of which ship the same day.

Configuration
Torque Type Fixed
Design Type Click
Hex Size 5/16 in
Torque Setting 4 in-lbs [0.45 Nm]
Torque Accuracy ±0.885 in-lbs [±0.1 Nm]

Size
Length 4.53 in [115.06 mm]
Handle Diameter 0.571 in [14.5 mm]
.

Weight 0.2176 lbs [98.7 g]

Compliance Certifications (see product page for current document) 

Notes:
• Do not use on damaged connectors.
• To improve performance of a wrench that hasn’t been used recently, actu-

ate the wrench by clicking the wrench head back and forth several times
before use. This will spread the lubricant through the internal mechanism.

• Click type tools require smooth consistent application of force. Each torqu-
ing action should be completed within 2 seconds. Slower or faster torquing
action will detract from accuracy.

SMA Fixed Torque Wrench in Click Type 5/16 inch Bit that is Pre-set to 4 in-lbs 
from Fairview Microwave is in-stock and available to ship same-day. All of our RF/
microwave products are available off-the-shelf from our ISO 9001:2008 certified 
facilities in Lewisville, Texas. Fairview Microwave is RF on-demand.

For additional information on this product, please click the following link: SMA 
Fixed Torque Wrench in Click Type 5/16 inch Bit that is Pre-set to 4 in-lbs 74Z-0-
0-79

URL: https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/sma-fixed-torque-wrench-click-74z-
0-0-79-p.aspx
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Features:
• Designed for continual use
• Torque wrench will “click” once

preset torque value is achieved
• Designed to avoid over torque

Applications:
• Attaching test cables in

lab environments
• Final production

attachment of product
• Field install and testing

applications
• Anytime accurate

torque is needed while
avoiding over-torque
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TOLERANCES:

.XXX = ±.005 [0.13]
.XX = ±.02 [0.5]

.X = ±.2 [5]
± 1/32

FRACTIONS

ANGLES ± 1°
CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES:

≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0
>12 [305] ≤ 60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0

>60 [1524] ≤ 120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0
>120 [3048] ≤ 300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0

>300 [7620] = +5% / -0

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LEADING DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES

DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE MILLIMETERS

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
UN-DIMENSIONED/NON-CRITICAL FEATURES 

MAY VARY IN SIZE AND LOCATION
COLORS MAY VARY

4.53
115.2

.57
14.5

REVISION

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE CHANGED BY APPROVED

B ECO-12271 08/03/2023 HBAKKE SRAUTUS

ITEM NO.

11

REVCAGE CODE        SIZE

A

OF

DRAWN BY

74Z-0-0-79 B
T-Rev.D3

DESCRIPTION

SMA FIXED TORQUE WRENCH IN CLICK TYPE 5/16 INCH BIT 
THAT IS PRE-SET TO 4 IN-LBS

HBAKKE

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF INFINITE ELECTRONICS, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE  WRITTEN PERMISSION OF INFINITE ELECTRONICS, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
THESE COMMODITIES, TECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE WERE EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED STATES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS. DIVERSION CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW PROHIBITED.

SHEETSCALE

NONE

INTERPRET ALL DIMENSIONS AND
TOLERANCES PER ASME Y14.5

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

74Z-0-0-79
DATA SHEET

https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/sma-fixed-torque-wrench-click-74z-0-0-79-p.aspx

